Greenback High School Baseball Schedule 2017

Date Opponent Time Place
2/25/17 ( Sat) East Hamilton 2:00 PM Lookout Valley H.S.
2/25/17 ( Sat) South Pittsburg 7:00 PM Ooltewah H.S.
3/04/17 (Sat) Ooltewah 12:00 Noon Greenback H.S
3/07/17 ( Tues) Sweetwater 5:30 PM Sweetwater H.S

Regular Season
3/17/17/ ( Fri) Sequoyah 5:30 PM **Sequoyah HS
3/18/17 (Sat) Clinton 12:00 Noon Greenback HS
3/20/17 (Mon) Midway 5:30 PM Midway HS
3/21/17 (Tues) Midway 5:30 PM Greenback HS
3/24/17 (Fri) Cumberland County 5:00 PM Gatt. Pitt Tourney
3/24/17 (Fri) Greenbriar 7:30PM Gatt. Pitt Tourney
3/25/17 (Sat) Sevier County 3:00 PM Gatt. Pitt Tourney
3/25/17 (Sat) Greenville 5:30 PM Gatt. Pitt Tourney
3/27/17 (Mon) Harriman 5:30 PM **Harriman HS
3/28/17 (Tues) Harriman 5:30 PM **Greenback HS
3/30 17 ( Thur) Maryville 6:15 PM Maryville HS
3/3017 ( Thur) Yorksville ILL. 8:30 PM Maryville HS
3/31/17 (Fri) Alcoa 5:30 PM **Alcoa HS
4/01/17 (Sat) Northwestern OH 1:30 PM Heritage HS
4/01/17 (Sat) Madonna, WV 6:00 PM Maryville HS
4/03/17 (Mon) Tellico 5:00 PM Tellico HS
4/04/17 (Tues) Tellico 5:30 PM **Greenback HS
4/07/17 (Fri) Alcoa 5:30 PM Greenback HS
4/10/17 (Mon) Meigs County 5:30 PM **Meigs Co. HS
4/11/17 (Tues) Meigs County 5:30 PM **Greenback HS
4/13/17 (Thur) Sequoyah 5:30 PM **Greenback HS
4/14/17 (Fri) Loudon 12:00 Noon Loudon Tourney
4/14/17 (Fri) Carter 4:00 PM Loudon Tourney
4/17/17 (Mon) Grace 5:30 PM **Grace HS
4/18/17 (Tue) Grace 5:30 PM **Greenback HS
4/24/17 (Mon) Rockwood 5:30 PM Rockwood HS
4/25/17 (Tue) Rockwood 5:30 PM Greenback HS
4/27/17 (Thur) Heritage 6:00 PM Greenback HS
4/28/17 (Fri) Loudon 4:30 PM Loudon Tourney
4/29/17 (Sat) Alcoa 1:00 PM Loudon Tourney
4/29/17 (Sat) Anderson County 4:00 PM Loudon Tourney
5/01/17 (Mon) Heritage 6:00 PM Heritage HS
5/04/17 (Thur) Rhea Co. 6:00 PM Rhea Co. HS

** 4/21 JV only @Greenback VS Lenoir city

** WILL SHOW GAMES THAT WILL HAVE A JV GAME AFTER VARSITY
**3/23 JV only @ Lenoir City






